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Wandsworth Safer Neighbourhood Teams - Contact Details

Ward SNT Phone Number SNT Email Ward Sergeant

Balham 07407 474341 Aneka Jones

Battersea Park 0208 247 8691 Steve Hales

East Putney 0208 785 6674 Charina Boys

Falconbrook 07880 164894 Aneka Jones

Furzedown 0208 247 8054 Toan Chung

Lavender 0208 247 8604 Steve Hales

Nine Elms 0208 247 8691 Tom Chamberlain

Northcote 0203 276 8626 Steve Hales

Roehampton 0208 785 8874 Mat Knowles

South Balham 0208 247 8054 Toan Chung

Shaftesbury & Queenstown 0208 247 8608 Steve Hales

Southfields 0208 785 8874 Charina Boys

St Mary's 07407 493675 Aneka Jones

Thamesfield 0208 785 8874 Mat Knowles

Tooting Bec 0208 247 8054 Toan Chung

Tooting Broadway 0208 247 8054 Toan Chung

Trinity 0208 247 8014 Eric Ostrowski

Wandsworth Town 0208 247 8047 Charina Boys

Wandle 0208 247 8047 Eric Ostrowski

Wandsworth Common 0208 247 8168 Eric Ostrowski

West Hill 0208 785 8874 Charina Boys

West Putney 0208 785 8874 Mat Knowles

for most up to date information check Met Police Web Page here https://www.met.police.uk/area/your-area/

Balham@Met.Police.uk

BatterseaPark@met.police.uk

EastPutney@met.police.uk

Falconbrook@met.police.uk

Furzedown@Met.Police.uk

Lavender@met.police.uk

NineElms@met.police.uk

Northcote@met.police.uk

Roehampton@met.police.uk

SouthBalham@met.police.uk

ShaftesburyQueenstown@met.police.uk

Southfields@met.police.uk

StMary@met.police.uk

Thamesfield@met.police.uk

TootingBec@met.police.uk

TootingBroadway@met.police.uk

TrinityWandsworth@met.police.uk

WandsworthTown@met.police.uk

WandleWandsworth@met.police.uk

WandsworthCommon@met.police.uk

WestHill@met.police.uk

WestPutney@met.police.uk

https://www.met.police.uk/area/your-area/
mailto:Balham@Met.Police.uk
mailto:BatterseaPark@met.police.uk
mailto:EastPutney@met.police.uk
mailto:Falconbrook@met.police.uk
mailto:Furzedown@Met.Police.uk
mailto:Lavender@met.police.uk
mailto:NineElms@met.police.uk
mailto:Northcote@met.police.uk
mailto:Roehampton@met.police.uk
mailto:SouthBalham@met.police.uk
mailto:ShaftesburyQueenstown@met.police.uk
mailto:Southfields@met.police.uk
mailto:StMary@met.police.uk
mailto:Thamesfield@met.police.uk
mailto:TootingBec@met.police.uk
mailto:TootingBroadway@met.police.uk
mailto:TrinityWandsworth@met.police.uk
mailto:WandsworthTown@met.police.uk
mailto:WandleWandsworth@met.police.uk
mailto:WandsworthCommon@met.police.uk
mailto:WestHill@met.police.uk
mailto:WestPutney@met.police.uk

	Sheet1

